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DRAWING SYMBOLS ABBREVIATIONS CODE ANALYSIS PARTICIPANTS 1
CODE: _Internationdl Bullding Code—2008 OWNER: Silver Bay Seafcods
1 AB Ancher Bolt [ Length, Long A, _USE_AND OCCUPANCY CLASSIFICATION (SZM.DIHE m.
ACOUS, Acoustlcal LAM Leminate, Laminated
. . ACT Acoustical Tlle LAV, Lovatory s - - s
A Grid Lines ADA, Amerlcane with Dieablilties Act LF Lineal Faet Proposed: ?_12 fe;:g:ng:;c:l;r;n;rza:::a:(:EW)(EXISTING) OPERATOR: ?ﬂlv:: IBsI‘mtis eafoods
. ADJ. Adjustable o Loft Hand A=2 Assembly/Dining (Accessory)(Existing) Cralg, AK
AFF Above Finlshed Floor T Light v
AGGR. Aggregate S—1 Storage/Mechanlcal Accessory(New)
AL, ALUM.  Alumi MATL Materlal i
Detail Bubble ANOD, Anodized MAX, Maximum . CIVIL/STRUCTURAL ENGINEER:  Monrean Eng. & Assoc., Katchikon, AK 99901 ks
e e g MB Machine Bolt Proposed: V--8  Type V=B Description: Structural Elements, Exterlor 247-5920 Tele
ﬁ Drawing Number APPROX.  Approximate :
ARCH, Architectural MECH. Mechantcal FULLY  Walls and Interior Walls may be of Any Motaeriol ) ig.':
@ Sheet Number o Board MEMB Membrane SPRINK. Permitted by Code. (Section 802.5 & Table 601), ! oy
3 oar o
MEZZ. Mezzanine §
BTWN. 3
BITUN. :R;":n":";u' MTL. Metal Eire_Resistive Railng for Bullding Elements (Table 601): ARCHITECT: Stephen Peters Architects ;"
o . BLDG. Bullding MFR, Manufacturer Structural Frame: 0 702 Water St -
Building Section BIK. Block MIN, Minlmum Beoring Walla: Ketchlkan, AK 99801 o !
Direction of View BLKG. Blocking MIR. Mirror Exterior: 0 Stephen Peters, AlA Q.
Drawing Number Bk Block MISC. Miscellaneous B Intecrlor:t ” D (807) 247-7077-Tele / 247-7076 — Fax
joor Lo i
Sheet Number BOT. Bottom NTD. Maunted oot Commtpaion: 0 ELECTRICAL ENGINEER: BIDDER DESIGN
o cabinet N Nerth truction: 0
. abinet .
CHANF. Chomfer NIC Not In Contract Use |BC Sectlon 508.3.2 — Nonssparated Uses
) o cP Cast In Place NO., (#)  Number Refrlg Equip. Rm/incidental: Separation with Sprinkler system per
Partial Building Section g::g gﬂ';? :?g‘ :ortnl_rrmls l Tabls 508.2 MECHANICAL ENGINEER: BIDDER DESIGN
Direction of View CIR, : ot To Scale
1 LR. Clea
Drawing Number coL, Golurnn gg g"tﬁ:ﬂw G _ALLOWABLE HEIGHT (Toble 503) /Addition
Sheet Number CONC. Concrete utside Diamoter
W CONN. Connection oFF. Office Py d: 2 Storles / 30'-0"
oH Overhang roposed: orles
CONSTR. Construction ©»
CONT. * Continuus v Allowed (R-2) 1 Story / 40'-2 Story / 600" Fully-Sprinklered (504.2) ]
Wall Type CPT. " Carpet O’I:NG. Opening 'fa
css Cloar Sanding Sealer OPP. Opposite SCOPE OF PROJECT .63 m
g;SK. gnuntuirslzlrvlllk P.BD. Particle Board 8
: eramic Tile D. ALLOWABLE FLOOR AREA (Table 503):
@ Window Type CTR. Center :ERF ;::::;;’i‘"s Plate Aliowable Area Increases: Construction of a naw 2 level wood—framed bullding system, assocloted reinforced concrete = Q
P, LAM Plastlc Lumln‘nke Proposed:Level 1 3570 8.f. — Level 1 Basic Toble 503 foundation ond flaor siab. Interlor work Includes: oll related portition, finish, ond mechanical and D
OTL. Detall FLYWDl Plywood Level 2: 3570 sf — Level 2 R=-2: elactrical work. — m
@ Door Type DEMO. Demolition P Do 7140 af. — Total (2) 7000=14000 506.1 & 506.2: ®n ©
oF Drinking Fountaln PNT Paint
DiA. Diameter Allowed (basle) (R-2): 7,000 sf per Fioor—NEW DRAWING INDEX
DIAG Diagonal PR, Palr
DIM-. Dimension PSF Pounds per Square Foot . j
Datum Point, Elevation Psl Pounds per Square Inch A0 Participants, Notes, Abbreviations, Drawing Symbols
DISP. Dispenser T Folnt AL gte P g oym '
PN Down 3 e rlan {/
DR Door PT. Pressure Treated Sprinkler Incrsase: (3) 14,000=42000 OK ALO Floor Plan=Level 1 'I,
. G ; Match Line DS. Downspout - (Increcses allowed due to separation from prop. lines not calculated) Al Floor Plan-Level 2 (]
oW Dishwasher ; ser , z
DWG. Drawing RAD. Radus A2.0 Enlarged Plans/Detalls H
<I> Equipment Symbol E Eost REF. R:far:MA. Refrigerator E.OCCUPANT LOAD CALCULATIONS; (Table 1004.1.1) A§'1 Enlarged Plans/Detalls H
A Eoeh REFL. Refiected ‘ A3.0 Schedules—Wall Types &
EXP. JT.  Exponsion Jolnt ROTR.  Register Room y Occupancy Areb’  Foctor|  Occupant Load ﬁg’g Exterfor Elevations >
ELEC. Electrical REINF. Relnforced Level 1/New: . .
ELEV. Elevator, Elevatlon REQ. Required "Non—Translent Res."-R-2[3570  sf |50 —gross 72 (44)* 60 Building Sections
Revisi N b & Cloud EM Entry Mat RESIL, Reslilent : Detalls
evision Number ou EMER. Emergency RH Right Hand
ENCL. Enclosure RM. Room
EQ. Equal RO Rough Opening .
Centerl EQUIP. Equipment R.OW. Right of Way o
- enterline EXIST. Existing RT Resilient Tile
EXP. Exponded, Expanslan Total:
Property Line EXT. Exterlor S, South o
R Numb FA Fire Alarm :gHED’ :zugds;’:’ Level 2/New.:  "Non—Translent Res."~R-2[3570  of {50 —gross 72 (44)*
ovom Numboer FD Fioor Draln SEAL. Sealant
. FDN. Foundatlon SECT. S::t’l‘:n Total 7140 144 (8B)* a
. e . FE Fire Extingulsher
Existing Construction FEC. Fire Extingulsher Cablnst iy Shower - 2]
. FF Factory Finish SIM’ Simll =
New Construction FIN, Finlsh : milor
FLR Floor SPEC. Speclfication °
— o Demolition FLASH,  Flashing o A (Feet) =
FLUOR. Fluorescent SQ. IN‘ Squure Inch (os)
New/Existlng Construction FoC Faca Of Column, or Concrate ES' : S?nlnlesa Steel . x
(1—Hr. Occupancy Separation.) o P o Fen STA. Station ' c
Smoke Detector FRP Fberglass Relnforced Panel i Siondard -3
FT. Foot or Feet STOR. Storage
F1G. Foating . STRUCT.  Structural, Structurs £
. GA. Gouge SUSP. Suspended
m Fire Alarm Horn Strobe GALV, Galvanized SYM. Symmetrical w
Glu-Lam Glue-Lamincted SV, Sheet Viny -o
6L Glaes, Glazing Total Building O t Load: =
Fire Alarm Pull Station awB Gypeum Wall Board T, TD., Tread o Sading Ueeupant o0
o i T T and Groove *#50 af/Occupant per OSHA = 8B, 88 Beds Provided (@]
TEL. Teleph
= Electrical Panel . e Tompees GENERAL NOTES O
HC Hollow Care TER. Tarrazzo - -
HD. Head THRESH.  Threshold 5 g 8 1. Al work shall be done in accordance with the International Building Code — 2006 (IBC), (4v]
llluminated Exit Sign HDG. Header TJT. Tooled Jolnt G OTHFR; i International Fire Code — 2006 (IFC), International Mechanical Code — 2006 (IMC), Uniform
Groups B/5-1) @
Surface Mounted — Celling. HDR. Header 108 Top of Slab Distonce from Exterlor Wall to Property Line Rating__( = Plumbing Code (UPGC), and Natlonal Electrical Code — 2005 (NEC), as amended by the Clty of
HM Hollow Metal ey Tube Steel Less than 5' 1 Hr. Cralg and the State of Alaska. (/5]
|_® [lluminated Exit Sign HoRiZ, Horlzontel ™. Typical Greater tha | to &' Less than 10 1 Hr.
Surface Mounted — Wall HR. Hour creat r b n or °‘1“°l to 10 1 ”“’" | 0 2. Contractor shall verify all slte conditions and bullding dimensions and locate underground
HT, Relght u Undervriters’ Laboratorlen GI':‘“:‘ than Soeue 0 10°, Less than 30 0 Utiiitles or Miscell Lines (including Fuel Oil Lines) prior to proceeding with the Work. >
HTG. Hasting UNFIN, Unfinished eater than 30 Any variation from the Conditions and Dimensions shown on the drawings shall be reported o«
-$. Point of Vertical Dimension :-V\JI.A-C- ne:tﬁzntllotlcnmr Conditioning UON Unless Otherwise Noted to the Owner's Representative for resolution prlor to constructlon. [}
101 ater Q x
HWT Hot Water Tank vT Viny Tie 3. Written dimensions shall take pr over scaled df 1 Dimenslons are to the 1:: [
. VERT. Verticel centerline of Columns, to the face of framing on new wall construction, or to the finished «© «©
© Wall Mounted Dry—Chem. Fire :D '""“t";"ﬂﬂﬂf W West IBC 907—Flre Alarm and Detection Required/Pr Maonual Pull Stotions Not Req. 807.2.8 3. surface on existing walls, unless otherwlse noted. L i
Extinguisher I:M :ns:lcl ed Hollow Metal W./ With IBC 1018 ~ Exit Accesa Travel Distonca = 195’ max. (250" maximum permitted —with sprinkler system) w -
le. l::ludlnq A Water Closet ;] [Pglnt All Exposed Metdl, Unless Provided with Factory—applled Coating Suitable for Exposed > © c‘.‘,
BUILDING LOADING CRITERIA nish. -
T Thermostat NSUL  Insaton o Yood | SNOW LOAD 40 PSF =29
i W/o Without WIND LOAD 120 MPH EXPOSURE C (7 R
n dinclion Box W Water Line SIESMIC Ss=25, Si=15, 2-B
LEVEL 2 FLOOR 50 PSF
KIT, Kltchen Wt Welght
WWF Welded Wire Fabric
WWM Welded Wire Mesh
AO . '
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ROOM FINISH SCHEDULE ' DOOR & RELITE SCHEDULE DOOR—RELITE TYPES
Construction )
Locatlon Floor Finish Base Finlsh Walls Finish Celling Finlsh Notes Size (W x H) Type | Thick. |Door |Frame |Remarks
O 30"x6'8" Al [1-3/4" Exterlor Entry Door*
Guest Cone. | — - - FRP__|FF FRP__|FF 5/8" GWB, TYP.* B 3068 A 1o3/4 Exterior Entry Door* setety L 7 /
Restroom—M/W cT - cT FF FRP FF owa PT - ® 100 mz0" . - Glazing
— — — — — — — = ORMED TREAD— — (Tempered-0r S5 Kick PL.
Stair PREF D—NOSING-TYP. | 30"x7°0" B 13 /4" % Lexan) ”
- Mech. /Electrical PLYWD. | Seal RBR FF PLYWD. |[PT GWB PT - ®| 3o"x70" A 1—3/4" Privacy Lock at Restroom Drs. A A B
2 ®| 30°x7°0" A 1-3/4" interlor*
= ®)| 6'0"x8'0" b |- HM [ HM |-
o~
B Guest Conc. - - - FRP FF FRP FF 5/8" GWB, TYP.*
_i." Restroom—M/W cT - cT FF FRP FF GWB PT -
N | Stair - - - e - - - - PREFORMED TREAD—NOSING~TYP.
2 Mech. /Elsctrical PLYWD. | Seal RBR FF PLYWD. |PT GWB PT -
- *PROVIDE ACCESSIBLE HARDWARE-TYP.
bl NOTE: DETAIL D1, D2 TYP-SIM., D3 ALL EXTERIOR TYPE A&B DRS-TYP,
METAL FLASHING SEAL @
— et —_ : WALL TYPES b1
M VD, STUDS @ 16 0.C. WITH I — WD STUDS @ 16° O.C. WITH T — A -
5/8% TYPE *X* GWB, EA, SIDE 5/8° TYPE ‘X’ GWB, EA. SIDE B °
Vapor Retarder——H
BATT INSULATION/TYP. SOUND BATT INSULATION-SEE WALL TYPES "’m—A _:
p B . CHEDULED DODR Interior Woll Finishes,
See Schedule 2 x 4 Wood Studs N
DOOR FRAME .
-~ | ,.,scgsngo O JAMB ) at 167 0.C. —
omp. Siding =
CONC. SIDEWALK (SEE PLAN) [2x4/66 Studs @ 16" OC. L
, ] 58" Tpe X )
N METAL_THRESHILD/TYP. PB||Y:€L PShWth!ng GHB, Each Side
FRP DR HOLLOW METAL DOOR FRAME RP OR HOLLOW METAL DOOR OR RELITE FRAME o/ ¥/1TH THERMAL BARRIER & Fiberglass W Bldg. Paper
SCREWED TO JAMB SCREWED TO JAMB STOP STRIPS Batt Insulation. -“c)
. / w/ Vapor Retarder
SCHEDULED DOOR . ——SCHEDULED DOOR OR RELITE o m\ A . (@)
<
— N\4\ IS iterier - o
\\ Al Steel %o b All Steel to kp g B EXTERIOR TYP. INTERIOR WALL. T G
Painted, Typ, Palnted, Typ - XPANSION JOINT IF CONCRETE WAL CONSTRUCTION CONSTRUCTION o
(TYP, FOR RATED DOCRS) - g
TYP. HM. JAMB/HEAD SIM TYP. HM. JAMB/HEAD SIM-INT. THRESHOLD
prgmery r-r For >
SHEET NOTES: B ° E
1) All Exterlor Walls are to be Wall Type A, » & g
U.ON ©
- e
> o G
= 2%
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~ 1\\ r"’ "‘/ 0 '
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S74°00°00"E  37.00"

S16'00°00"W  45.00"

Proposed wa
Bunkhouse N
Location

ND:

ind 3" Brass BLM/ANCSA Monument
ind 2 1/2" Aluminum Monument
5/8" Rebar w/ 2" Alcap

Record Data (Industrial Park Tideland Subdivision)
Record Data (ANCSA Plat 95-57, KRD)
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S38'23'28"W 91.65'
(S38'13'36"W 91.74' R-1)

Qnt
BT ANA
Y SR

A S50°16'27"E
SBY"58'25"W 8.60"

"W m#.mw.l\

JATE OF IMPROVEMENTS APPROVAL BY CITY OF CRAIG PLANNING COMMISSION

This final subdivision plat has been reviewed and dpproved in accordance with the
s ; ; : Craig Land Development Code ~ Subdivision Ordinance. All dedications to the public
:ments :o<mmﬂ¢m: examined and approved by the city this _____ day have been inspected and accepted by the City of Craig,

$89°58'25

ind Approved: PUBLIC WORKS DIRECTOR
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State of Alaska

Depariment of Public Safety

Division of Fire and Life Safety

Sean Parnell, Governor
Joseph A Masters, Cﬁ@ni\ssioner

~

May 17, 2011 _ T g@
Lucas Turi i ¥
Simplex Grinnell O -3 20]7
1901 Anka Street PSS T
Juneau, AK 99801 | RCTVNS .
: _ Tergpe s Y

SUBJECT: : Silver Bay Seafoods False Island Bunkhouse - Fire : m

' ' ~ Alarm System
CITY: Craig
PLAN REVIEW: 2011Junel037
OCCUPANCY: R-2

2006 INTERNATIONAL BUILDING AND FIRE CODE

Dear Lucas Turi:

Plans for the Fire Alarm System have been reviewed by this office for conformity with the State
Fire Safety Regulations and are hereby approved. Enclosed is a certificate of approval that must
be posted on the premises until the project has been completed according to the approved plans
and all regulations have been adhered to.

A copy of the test certificate must be forwarded to this office within (30) thirty days of
completion. Any changes to the approved plans must be submitted to this office for review
and approval.

Approval of submitted plans is not approval of omissions or oversights by this office or
noncompliance with any applicable regulations of the Municipal Government.

Tt must be understood that the inclusion of and compliance with State Fire Safety Regulations does
not preclude the necessity of compliance with the requirements of local codes and ordinances.

_If we can be of further assistance in this matter, please feel free to contact us at the address below.

Sincerely,

Robe
~ Deputy Fire Marshal
Life Safety Inspection Bureau

cc: Supervisor
Craig Building and Fire Official
Enclosure:  Approval Certificate

2760 Sherwood Lane, STE 1-A - Juneau, Alaska 99801 — Voice 907-465-4331 - Fax 907-465-5521





